
04/30/13 LE MOULIN ROTISSERIE LEAGUE BASEBALL Spin Stats 3.05 
Points Per Category 

BATTING AVG. 
Team Amount Points Behind 

COOPERSTOWNERS 0.28051 12.00 -
THE REPLACEMENTS 0.27783 11.00 0.00268 
KAMIKAZE 0.26661 10.00 0.01390 
SGT. PEPPER 0.26130 9.00 0.01921 
WISHFUL THINKERS 0.26096 8.00 0.01955 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 0.25893 7.00 0.02158 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 0.25446 6.00 0.02605 
PINOYS 0.25033 5.00 0.03018 
LOS TIGRES 0.24661 4.00 0.03390 
BURNING QUESTIONS 0.24207 3.00 0.03844 
NEWBIEZ 0.23311 2.00 0.04740 
CARDINAL RULE 0.22822 1.00 0.05229 

HOME RUNS 
Team Amount Points Behind 

COOPERSTOWNERS 45 12.00 -
KAMIKAZE 34 10.50 11 
THE REPLACEMENTS 34 10.50 11 
BURNING QUESTIONS 31 8.50 14 
LOS TIGRES 31 8.50 14 
WISHFUL THINKERS 26 7.00 19 
NEWBIEZ 25 5.50 20 
PINOYS 25 5.50 20 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 24 4.00 21 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 22 3.00 23 
SGT. PEPPER 18 2.00 27 
CARDINAL RULE 17 1.00 28 

RBI's 
Team Amount Points Behind 

WISHFUL THINKERS 131 12.00 -
COOPERSTOWNERS 130 11.00 1 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 124 10.00 7 
KAMIKAZE 122 9.00 9 
THE REPLACEMENTS 121 8.00 10 
LOS TIGRES 120 7.00 11 
BURNING QUESTIONS 119 6.00 12 
PINOYS 105 5.00 26 
CARDINAL RULE 102 4.00 29 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 96 3.00 35 
NEWBIEZ 85 2.00 46 
SGT. PEPPER 84 1.00 47^ 

04/30/13 LE MOULIN ROTISSERIE LEAGUE BASEBALL Spin Stats 3.05 
Points Per Category 

STOLEN BASES 



Team Amount Points Behind 

KAMIKAZE 30 
COOPERSTOWNERS 
THE REPLACEMENTS 
WISHFUL THINKERS 
PINOYS 17 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 
CARDINAL RULE 13 
NEWBIEZ 13 
LOS TIGRES 11 
SGT. PEPPER 10 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 
BURNING QUESTIONS 

12.00 -
24 11.00 6 
19 9.50 11 

19 9.50 11 
8.00 13 

16 7.00 14 
5.50 17 

5.50 17 
4.00 19 
3.00 20 

8 2.00 22 
5 1.00 25 

Team 
WINS 

Amount Points Behind 

SGT. PEPPER 21 
THE REPLACEMENTS 
NEWBIEZ 16 
BURNING QUESTIONS 
CARDINAL RULE 12 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 
COOPERSTOWNERS 
LOS TIGRES 11 
PINOYS 11 
WISHFUL THINKERS 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 
KAMIKAZE 5 

12.00 -
17 11.00 
10.00 5 
14 9.00 

7.50 
12 7.50 
11 4.50 
4.50 10 

4.50 10 
11 4.50 

10 2.00 
1.00 16 

9 
10 

10 
11 

Team 
SAVES 

Amount Points Behind 

DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 
BURNING QUESTIONS 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 
WISHFUL THINKERS 
KAMIKAZE 
NEWBIEZ 
THE REPLACEMENTS 
SGT. PEPPER 
COOPERSTOWNERS 
PINOYS 
CARDINAL RULE 
LOS TIGRES 

9 
9 

19 
12 
12 

10 
7.50 
7.50 
8 
5.00 
4 

3.50 

12.00 
10.50 
10.50 

9.00 
10 
10 

6.00 
13 

3.50 
15 

2.00 
1.00 

7 
7 

11 

15 

17 
19 L 

04/30/13 LE MOULIN ROTISSERIE LEAGUE BASEBALL 
Points Per Category 

Spin Stats 3.05 

Team 
ERA 

Amount Points Behind 

COOPERSTOWNERS 
LOS TIGRES 
KAMIKAZE 

2.48764 12.00 
2.66607 11.00 0.17843 

2.84835 10.00 0.36071 



SGT. PEPPER 
BURNING QUESTIONS 
CARDINAL RULE 
NEWBIEZ 3.80510 6.00 
PINOYS 3.83197 5.00 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 3.91648 
THE REPLACEMENTS 3.93204 
WISHFUL THINKERS 4.18894 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 4.29730 

2.93833 9.00 0.45069 
3.55610 8.00 1.06846 

3.69394 7.00 1.20630 
1.31746 

1.34433 
4.00 1.42884 

3.00 1.44440 
2.00 1.70130 

1.00 1.80966 

Team 
RATIO 

Amount Points Behind 

COOPERSTOWNERS 
KAMIKAZE 
SGT. PEPPER 
LOS TIGRES 
CARDINAL RULE 
THE REPLACEMENTS 
NEWBIEZ 
PINOYS 
BURNING QUESTIONS 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 
WISHFUL THINKERS 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 

1.07191 12.00 -
1.09451 11.00 0.02260 

1.11004 10.00 0.03813 
1.20108 9.00 0.12917 

1.23131 8.00 0.15940 
1.23422 

1.23688 6.00 
1.25285 5.00 

1.27805 
1.31532 

1.35484 
1.37802 

7.00 0.16231 
0.16497 
0.18094 
4.00 0.20614 
3.00 0.24341 

2.00 0.28293 
1.00 0.30611: 


